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7. Unit Agieement Name
0w B
will witlh OTHIR. n

~. llame of Cy-erator / UE C 3 = 179 8. Faom or Lease liome
Delta Drilling Company Amoco Federal
3. Address ot Oyerator Q:J C_ i E_ ; g, Well No.
P. O. Box. 3467, Midland, Texas 79702 paTle TR L .
4. Locolicn of Vell \\‘ ) 10, F’ddﬁdf‘_’?‘ or V\Udcm [
I 1980 FLET FROM THE South LINE AND __= 290 _ FELT FROM

\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ T > °;::;y

Depth mterval | 292 o | pisplacamant | TR
(feet) (feet) (degrees) (feet) (feet)

115 115 0 0 0

242 - 127 1/2 1.10 1.10

513 271 1 4.74 5.84

635 122 1/2 1.06 6.90

728 93 1/2 0.81 7.71

821 93 1/2 0.81 8.57

885 64 . 1/2 0.56 9.08

975 90 3/4 1.18 10.26

994 19 3/4 0.25 10.51
1215 221 1/2 1.92 12.43
1460 . 245 1/4 1.08 13.51
1632 172 1/4 0.76 14.27
2005 . 373 1/4 1.64 15.91
2371 366 2-1/2 15.96 31.87
2433 62 1-3/4 1.89 33.76
2630 - | 197 1 3.45 37.21 i
2735 105 3/4 1.38 38.59
2990 255 1/4 1.12 39,71
3360 370 1/2 3.22 42.93
3765 405 1/4 1.78 44.71
4172 407 3/4 5.33 50.04
4652 480 0 0 50.04"
4910 258 1/4 1.14 51.18
5337 427 0 0 51.18
5740 403 3/4 5.28. 56.46
6070 330 1 3.52 59.98
6271 201 1. 2.63 62.61
6365 94 3/4 1.23 63.84
6470 105 3/4 1.38 65.22
6938 460 3/4 6.03 71.25
7208 270 1-1/2 7.07 78.32
7550 342 2 11.94 90.26
7710 160 2 : 5.58 95.84
7935 225 1-1/2 5,90 101.74
8128 193 1-1/4 4,21 105.95
8605 | 477 1-3/4 14.55 120.50 (CONT'D)

Tn. 1 hereby cemify that the infurmsiion sbove is true and complete 1o the best of my knowledge and belief.
s %\ ALV~ —~R. Brown «ne Field Projects Manager oave _ __‘1 1/28/79

Subscribed and Sworn to before me this ijdday ofM, 19 _Z

SUSAN LOVE <E7<£§7 e
. MY COMMISSION EXPIRES / :
My Commission explres JuLy 25,1980 ééézz / v A’ ‘
Notary Public in and for Midland County, Texa:




